Thank you Athletic Ads Sponsors:
Fox Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Galion Community Foundation
Keller Auto Parts

Mizick Miller

Galion Community Center YMCA
Schaaf Chiropractic Office Inc.
Quay Drugs

Mill Creek Nursing & Rehab
Schneider Gompf Funeral Home
American Legion Scarbrough Post #243
Phils Deli

K&B Laundromat & EZ Clean
Donley Ford of Galion

Galion Building & Loan Bank
Galion Alumni Association
Southern Title of Ohio, LTD
Eagle Dance Center

Bowlin Real Estate LLC

A-1 Printing Inc.

Granny's Kitchen

Hottenroth, Garverick, Tilson, & Garverick, Co., L.P.A.

Galion Elks Lodge #1191
Cossroads Factory Store

First Federal Bank of Ohio
Piper's Collison Center

My Floors

Park National Bank

Craig A Miley Realty & Auction
HR Wolf Hardware

S80
S80
S80
S80
S80
S80
S80
S80
$175
$175
$175
$200
$250
$250
$250
$250
$280
$375
$400
$400
$480
$500
$500
$650
$950
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



