## **Thank you Athletic Ads Sponsors:**

Thank you remede rus sponsors.	
Fox Plumbing & Heating Inc.	\$80
Galion Community Foundation	\$80
Keller Auto Parts	\$80
Mizick Miller	\$80
Galion Community Center YMCA	\$80
Schaaf Chiropractic Office Inc.	\$80
Quay Drugs	\$80
Mill Creek Nursing & Rehab	\$80
Schneider Gompf Funeral Home	\$175
American Legion Scarbrough Post #243	\$175
Phils Deli	\$175
K&B Laundromat & EZ Clean	\$200
Donley Ford of Galion	\$250
Galion Building & Loan Bank	\$250
Galion Alumni Association	\$250
Southern Title of Ohio, LTD	\$250
Eagle Dance Center	\$280
Bowlin Real Estate LLC	\$375
A-1 Printing Inc.	\$400
Granny's Kitchen	\$400
Hottenroth, Garverick, Tilson, & Garverick, Co., L.P.A.	\$480
Galion Elks Lodge #1191	\$500
Cossroads Factory Store	\$500
First Federal Bank of Ohio	\$650
Piper's Collison Center	\$950
My Floors	\$2,000
Park National Bank	\$2,000
Craig A Miley Realty & Auction	\$2,000
HR Wolf Hardware	\$2,000